**CONTRACT WITH** Mechanicsburg's New Year's Eve Wrench Drop 501© (3) non-profit This agreement is between Mechanicsburg's New Year's Eve Wrench Drop (hereafter referred to as host), and (hereafter referred to as contractor). Contractor hereby agrees to the following terms and conditions: **Event Information** 1. Concessionaire services provided to: \_\_\_\_\_ Name of event: 2021 Mechanicsburg's New Year's Eve Wrench Drop Date of event: 12/31/20 Address of event: 53 E. Main Street, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 Time of event: 9 PM – 1 AM off the street Time of vendor set-up: 8 PM Electricity Availability: No Contact Name: Cell Phone number for Day of Event: Wi-Fi Access for Credit Terminals: No. Recommend contractor provides own Wi-Fi. 2. Menu: \_\_\_\_\_ **Payment Information** 3. Payable to: Mechanicsburg's New Year's Eve Wrench Drop: 406 Alison Avenue, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

Please forward completed signed contract to the following email address: wrenchdrop@gmail.com

In agreement to the above-mentioned terms a representative of the event and Contractor sign below:

Contractor	Date	
Event Coordinator	Date	

<sup>\*\*</sup> Inclement weather shall be at the discretion of the contractor and will notify the event coordinator prior to the event.